
©Draper Tools Limited. All rights reserved Created: 18/12/25� Page 1 of 2drapertools.com

2-in-1 Petrol Grass and Hedge Trimmer, 
33cc/2HP
STOCK No.  16056      BRAND  Draper
BARCODE  5010559160563
WARRANTY  12 months parts and labour

FEATURES

•	 �2-in-1 petrol garden power tool, equipped with two attachments for 
grass trimming and hedge cutting

•	 �2-stroke petrol engine
•	 �Choke for easy starting
•	 �On/off switch with safety throttle lever and lock-on for easier starting
•	 �Lightweight design for comfortable use, with an adjustable D-type soft 

grip handle.
•	 �Split shaft for convenient storage and transportation
•	 �Grass trimmer has a ‘Tap and Go’ line feed 
•	 �Dual-action hedge cutting blades perfect for cutting branches, up to 

22mm thick, and tackling hard-to-reach areas
•	 �Fitted with a single strap shoulder harness with a quick release 

mechanism
•	 �Compatible with E10 fuel

DESCRIPTION

This 2-in-1 petrol garden power tool is equipped with two attachments for different tasks around the garden - grass trimming and hedge cutting. It is 
powered by a 33cc 2-stroke engine with choke and recoil start for simple operation. There is a on/off switch with safety throttle lever and lock-on for 
easier starting. The hedge cutter attachment has 440mm long dual-action blades that are perfect for cutting branches, up to 22mm thick, and tackling 
hard-to-reach areas. The grass trimmer attachment has a ‘Tap and Go’ line feed, which efficiently cuts through overgrown grass, weeds and light brush. 
Lightweight for comfortable use, with an adjustable D-type soft grip handle for better control. It has a split-shaft design for convenient storage and 
transportation. Fitted with a single strap shoulder harness with a quick release mechanism. Compatible with E10 fuel. 

CONTENTS

1 x 2-in-1 Petrol Grass and Hedge Trimmer, 33cc/2HP



©Draper Tools Limited. All rights reserved Created: 18/12/25� Page 2 of 2drapertools.com

SPECIFICATIONS

Engine capacity
Engine type
Power
Start
Fuel/2-stroke oil mix
Fuel tank
Shaft length
Grass cutting diameter (nylon line)
Cord
Cord extension
Hedge trimmer branch size (maximum)
Blade length
Cutting length
Weight

 33cc/2HP
 2-stroke single cylinder air cooled
 1.0kW
 Recoil
25:1
 0.9L
 1330mm
 420mm
 2.5mm x 2.5m
 Tap n’ go
 22mm
 440mm
 380mm
 11.5kg

DOCUMENTS

Instruction Manual Parts Listing Declaration Of 
Conformity UK CA

Declaration Of 
Conformity CE


