

2-in-1 Petrol Grass and Hedge Trimmer, 33cc/2HP

STOCK No. 16056 BRAND Draper

BARCODE 5010559160563

WARRANTY 12 months parts and labour

FEATURES

- 2-in-1 petrol garden power tool, equipped with two attachments for grass trimming and hedge cutting
- · 2-stroke petrol engine
- Choke for easy starting
- · On/off switch with safety throttle lever and lock-on for easier starting
- Lightweight design for comfortable use, with an adjustable D-type soft grip handle.
- · Split shaft for convenient storage and transportation
- · Grass trimmer has a 'Tap and Go' line feed
- Dual-action hedge cutting blades perfect for cutting branches, up to 22mm thick, and tackling hard-to-reach areas
- Fitted with a single strap shoulder harness with a quick release mechanism
- · Compatible with E10 fuel



DESCRIPTION

This 2-in-1 petrol garden power tool is equipped with two attachments for different tasks around the garden - grass trimming and hedge cutting. It is powered by a 33cc 2-stroke engine with choke and recoil start for simple operation. There is a on/off switch with safety throttle lever and lock-on for easier starting. The hedge cutter attachment has 440mm long dual-action blades that are perfect for cutting branches, up to 22mm thick, and tackling hard-to-reach areas. The grass trimmer attachment has a 'Tap and Go' line feed, which efficiently cuts through overgrown grass, weeds and light brush. Lightweight for comfortable use, with an adjustable D-type soft grip handle for better control. It has a split-shaft design for convenient storage and transportation. Fitted with a single strap shoulder harness with a quick release mechanism. Compatible with E10 fuel.

CONTENTS

1 x 2-in-1 Petrol Grass and Hedge Trimmer, 33cc/2HP

Link to product - drapertools.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Weight	11.5kg
Cutting length	380mm
Blade length	440mm
Hedge trimmer branch size (maximum)	22mm
Cord extension	Tap n' go
Cord	2.5mm x 2.5m
Grass cutting diameter (nylon line)	420mm
Shaft length	1330mm
Fuel tank	0.9L
Fuel/2-stroke oil mix	25:1
Start	Recoil
Power	1.0kW
Engine type	2-stroke single cylinder air cooled
Engine capacity	33cc/2HP

DOCUMENTS



Instruction Manual



Parts Listing



Declaration Of Conformity UK CA



Declaration Of Conformity CE

Created: 18/12/25